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FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE 
 

 
 

27th FIG ACROBATIC GYMNASTICS 
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 

2-4 July 2021 

Geneva (SUI) 
 

NOMINATIVE REGISTRATIONS 

 
Gymnasts 
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1 AZE 41529 ABBASOV Daniel 2006 M 1     

2 AZE 41531 RAFIYEV Murad 2002 M 1     

3 AZE 29918 RAHIMOV Aghasif 1998 M   1   

4 AZE 37880 SEYIDLI Raziya 2004 F   1   

5 BEL 35178 CASSE Robin 1999 M 1     

6 BEL 37731 PATEL Noam Raj 2002 M 1     

7 BEL 52801 VAN DEN BRANDEN Nathan 1996 M   1   

8 BEL 52800 VOET Fien 2006 F   1   

9 BEL 30520 DE WEVER Simon 2001 M    1  

10 BEL 51344 RAUS Jonas 2001 M    1  

11 BEL 44439 VERMEIRE Viktor 2004 M    1  

12 BEL 50996 VLAEMINCK Wannes 2006 M    1  

13 BEL 33326 BERGMANS Kim 1993 F     1 

14 BEL 19677 DE MEYST Lise 2000 F     1 

15 BEL 38133 HOLLEBOSCH Bo 2004 F     1 

16 BLR 37695 YASHCHANKA Artsiom 2002 M 1     

17 BLR 37694 ZAYATS Aliaksei 2000 M 1     

18 BLR 33580 MARKEVICH Maksim 2001 M 2     

19 BLR 33581 MIKHALEVICH Aleh 2003 M 2     

20 BLR 37977 SAMKEVICH Barys 2001 M   1   

21 BLR 37978 VIALIUHA Aryna 2005 F   1   

22 BLR 41688 IVANIUTSENKA Darya 2002 F     1 

23 BLR 41163 KATSUBA Hanna 2004 F     1 

24 BLR 29723 LISHOVA Krystsina 1999 F     1 

25 BUL 23859 KOSTADINOVA Mariela 2002 F   1   

26 BUL 19368 VELIKOV Teodor 1994 M   1   

27 BUL 28914 DZHUNEVA Yoana 2002 F     1 

28 BUL 48822 MANASIEVA Antoaneta 2003 F     1 

29 BUL 48800 YANKOVA Anna 2006 F     1 

30 ESP 43497 LUPIANEZ Luz 2006 F   1   

31 ESP 30697 MEDINA Ismael 2000 M   1   

32 FRA 35385 MERAULT Cassie 2002 F  1    

REVISED 10.06.2021 
 MxP – add BLR 
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33 FRA 41473 TEULIE Emma 2005 F  1    

34 GBR 33393 LARGE Samuel 2001 M 1     

35 GBR 44026 NASSMAN Sammi 2004 M 1     

36 GBR 48970 HOWELLS Dylan 2000 M   1   

37 GBR 44031 HUTCHINSON Natasha 2004 F   1   

38 GBR 33394 COWLER Rhys 1999 M   2   

39 GBR 41802 YATES Poppy 2006 F   2   

40 GBR 42084 GOLD Bradley 2003 M    1  

41 GBR 42331 GOONESEKERA Archie 2006 M    1  

42 GBR 30723 GRAY Finlay 2002 M    1  

43 GBR 42332 MORRIS-HUNT Andrew 2003 M    1  

44 GBR 52857 GOSLING Isobel 2006 F     1 

45 GBR 52858 KIRK Dena 2001 F     1 

46 GBR 52797 WINSHIP Cara 2001 F     1 

47 GBR 20931 COOK Michaela 1998 F     2 

48 GBR 43603 ERNSTZEN Lola 2006 F     2 

49 GBR 43606 WILCOCK Tegan 2004 F     2 

50 GER 51447 GRIMEKIS Nikoletta 2006 F  1    

51 GER 41633 KARCZMARZYK Laura 2001 F  1    

52 GER 33725 BLINTSOV Daniel 2000 M   1   

53 GER 35192 SCHUETZE Pia 2005 F   1   

54 GER 48932 BORCK Aaron 2004 M    1  

55 GER 48878 KOEDEL Ben 2006 M    1  

56 GER 19476 KUEHNE Vincent 1996 M    1  

57 GER 24335 MAEDLER Tom 2001 M    1  

58 GER 24327 ARNDT Sarah 1998 F     1 

59 GER 48890 KRAUSE Alexa 2005 F     1 

60 GER 24328 LIEBELT Anika 1998 F     1 

61 GER 51433 BEAUPRE Josephine 2006 F     2 

62 GER 48675 HOLDEFER Lena 2001 F     2 

63 GER 48674 WINTER Kira 2002 F     2 

64 HUN 52737 BIKSI Borbala 2006 F     1 

65 HUN 33759 HORVATH Elizabet 2001 F     1 

66 HUN 41870 KUTASI Vivien 2001 F     1 

67 ISR 35021 GREEN Almog 2000 F  1    

68 ISR 42006 ZUNENSHINE Maayan 2006 F  1    

69 ISR 42815 FAINSHTEIN Hadar 2006 F   1   

70 ISR 42816 WEISSMAN Meron 2001 M   1   

71 ISR 42818 BANUZ Hen 2006 M    1  

72 ISR 48515 BORODIN Lior 2001 M    1  

73 ISR 52047 DAUS Amir 1998 M    1  

74 ISR 40830 OFFIR Tomer 2000 M    1  

75 ISR 33693 HURVITZ Meshi 2003 F     1 

76 ISR 29388 OVADIA Yarin 2001 F     1 

77 ISR 33694 ZEITOUNEI Inbal 2000 F     1 

78 ITA 33917 MARTINO Lorenzo 2003 M   1   

79 ITA 33918 SIRCA Rebecca 2004 F   1   
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80 KAZ 28777 DIL Daniyel 1996 M 1     

81 KAZ 28786 SHULYAR Vadim 2000 M 1     

82 KAZ 41507 BEGIMOV Ismail 2005 M 2     

83 KAZ 43302 RUDYASHKO Ivan 2002 M 2     

84 KAZ 41498 RUDAKOVA Alexandra 2003 F  1    

85 KAZ 41499 TALGAT Damira 2006 F  1    

86 KAZ 34421 LEIKO Georgiy 2000 M    1  

87 KAZ 29352 MAMASHEV Yevgeniy 1998 M    1  

88 KAZ 34434 NIKIFOROV Vladislav 2002 M    1  

89 KAZ 41509 RAMBURGER Roman 2004 M    1  

90 MDA 47625 BABENCO Leonid 2004 M    1  

91 MDA 35168 BARGAN Dmitrii 2001 M    1  

92 MDA 47626 GARCEV Ivan 2001 M    1  

93 MDA 25347 HARCENKO Stanislav 2001 M    1  

94 NED 23819 HONDERS Kaya 2002 F     1 

95 NED 43507 VAN VUGT Guusje 2006 F     1 

96 NED 43504 VAN VUGT Lotte 2001 F     1 

97 NED 20140 HULLEMAN Ratna 1999 F     2 

98 NED 52386 VAN WALDERVEEN Noa 2006 F     2 

99 NED 50284 ZWIERS Romy 1999 F     2 

100 POL 41174 BRYSKIEWICZ Kamila 2001 F  1    

101 POL 43409 KRASUSKA Izabela 2006 F  1    

102 POR 42112 BECO Fabio 2005 M 1     

103 POR 42116 RAMALHO Bruno 1999 M 1     

104 POR 30560 FERREIRA Rita 2000 F  1    

105 POR 46963 TEIXEIRA Ana 2004 F  1    

106 POR 42121 CARDOSO Dinis 2002 M   1   

107 POR 48680 MARVAO Maria 2006 F   1   

108 POR 52772 FELIZARDO Bruno 1996 M   2   

109 POR 52771 GAMEIRO Sofia 2005 F   2   

110 POR 33819 CARNEIRO Beatriz 2001 F     1 

111 POR 24772 COSTA Beatriz 2002 F     1 

112 POR 29970 DIAS Carolina 2002 F     1 

113 POR 17485 DA SILVA SEQUEIRA Barbara 1996 F     2 

114 POR 24774 MAIA Francisca 1998 F     2 

115 POR 33816 MAIA Francisca 2004 F     2 

116 RGF 33285 IVANOV Timofei 2003 M 1     

117 RGF 33286 KARAVAEV Maksim 1999 M 1     

118 RGF 46408 KOROTAEVA Diana 2001 F  1    

119 RGF 45372 OMARI Amina 2005 F  1    

120 RGF 33211 AKSENOVA Victoria 2001 F   1   

121 RGF 33206 STARTSEV Kirill 1998 M   1   

122 RGF 33794 GRECHUKHIN Viktor 1993 M    1  

123 RGF 50893 MAKEEV Bogdan 2005 M    1  

124 RGF 33109 NABIEV Vadim 2001 M    1  

125 RGF 46407 SLABUKHA Dmitrii 2002 M    1  

126 RGF 52679 BERMESHEV Daniil 2006 M    2  
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127 RGF 41436 LEONTEV Daniil 2000 M    2  

128 RGF 41437 MASHKETOV Maksim 2001 M    2  

129 RGF 41438 VIUTERIKH Daniil 2002 M    2  

130 RGF 24257 CHEBULANKA Daria 1998 F     1 

131 RGF 42360 POLISHCHUK Sofia 2001 F     1 

132 RGF 42361 TIKHOMIROVA Daria 2006 F     1 

133 RGF 52024 BEKEROVA Viktoriia 2002 F     2 

134 RGF 52026 FEDIANINA Daria 2003 F     2 

135 RGF 52025 LATCHENKO Diana 2006 F     2 

136 SUI 50175 SCHOEN Cecile 2001 F   1   

137 SUI 33948 SPEIDEL Dario 1996 M   1   

138 UKR 37794 POHRANYCHNYI Bohdan 2001 M 1     

139 UKR 47954 STETSIUK Danylo 2006 M 1     

140 UKR 28727 KHAZHANETS Ivan 2001 M 2     

141 UKR 28733 ZEMLIANYI Mykolai 2003 M 2     

142 UKR 37781 KOZLOVSKA Viktoriia 2001 F  1    

143 UKR 51995 MARCHENKO Taisiia 2006 F  1    

144 UKR 50874 LABUNETS Ivan 2004 M   1   

145 UKR 50873 PYRLYK Anita 2006 F   1   

146 UKR 47714 KUZERENKO Vladyslav 1999 M   2   

147 UKR 47715 LOS Mariia 2004 F   2   

148 UKR 22079 KUKURUDZ Stanislav 1998 M    1  

149 UKR 22076 PUSH Yurii 1997 M    1  

150 UKR 43477 SAVKA Yuriy 2004 M    1  

151 UKR 22077 YARUSH Taras 1995 M    1  

152 UKR 38018 KUNITSKA Viktoriia 2006 F     1 

153 UKR 38019 MALCHUK Oleksandra 2003 F     1 

154 UKR 38020 POMIANOVSKA Daryna 2003 F     1 

155 USA 34333 FELIX Angel 2004 M 1     

156 USA 34053 MCDOUGALL Braiden 2001 M 1     

157 USA 34665 DAVIS Emily 2002 F  1    

158 USA 29795 ROSILIER Aubrey 1999 F  1    

159 USA 33560 CHANG Elanor 2003 F     1 

160 USA 47255 VONDER HAAR Grace 2000 F     1 

151 USA 47256 VONDER HAAR Kayla 2003 F     1 

162 USA 34754 BLANTE Victoria 2000 F     2 

163 USA 33871 CORBETT Eily 2003 F     2 

164 USA 52459 CU Cassidy 2006 F     2 

165 UZB 41933 AZIZOV Miraziz 2002 M 1     

166 UZB 18855 MAKHMUDOV Sharofiddin 1995 M 1     

167 BLR 41161 FAMENKOU Iliya 2002 M   2   

168 BLR 41002 AKHOTNIKAVA Viktoryia 2003 F   2   
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